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Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 305t June, 2022

Name of Listed Entity: Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited
Scrip Code: 540168

Share HoldingPatternFiledunder:31b

Share Holding Pattern as on :30" June, 2022
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

Near Municipal Town

S. Particulars Yes/No Promoter and [Public Shareholder
No. Promoter Group
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up [No No No
shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No No No
Securities or Warrants?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which |No No No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? [Yes No Yes
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No No No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No No No
\/oting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has any beneficial owner Yes
Corporate Office: 24/563 A7, Central Tower, Piller No: P/319

~all, Kalamassery, Kochi, Kerala-682033

Tel: 0484 6735544 | E: Info@suprapacific.com | W: Suprapacificcom



Table 1 Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category | Category of No of No of fully | Total No of | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in Number of Locked | Number of Number of equity
Shareholder shareholder | paid up shares held | as a % of each class of securities in shares Shares or shares held in
equity total no. of otherwise dematerialized form
shares held shares encumbered
Class X Class Y Total
A Promoter and 5 4125600 4125600 45.24 4125600 4125600 | 0 0.00 0 0 4125600
Promoter Group
B Public 1965 4994561 4994561 54.76 4994561 4994561 | 3619361 | 0.00 0 0 4421761
Cc Non-Promoter NA
Public
C1 Share underling | NA
C2 Shares held by | NA
employee
Trustee
Total 1970 9120161 9120161 100 9120161 9120161 | 3619361 | 0.00 0 0 8547361




Table 11 Statement showing shareholding pattern of the promoter and promoter group

Category | Category of No of No of fully | Total No of | Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held in Number of Number of Number of equity
Shareholder sharehol | paid up shares held dingasa | each class of securities Locked in shares | Shares or shares held in
der equity % of otherwise dematerialized
shares held total no. encumbered form
of shares | Class X Class Y Total
i Indian
a) Individual/ HUF 4 1070836 1070836 11.74 1070836 1070836 1070836
Joby George 488470 488470 5.36 488470 488470
Radhakrishnan 488470 488470 5.36 488470 488470
Arun Kumar CM 46948 46948 0.51 46948 46948
Sandeep Babu 46948 46948 0.51 46948 46948
b) Central Gov/ State
Gov
c) Financial
Institution
d) Any Others 1 3054764 3054764 33.49 3054764 3054764 3054764
(Specify)
Sanat Multi Trade 3054764 3054764 33.49 3054764 3054764
Pvt Ltd
Sub Total (A) (i) 5 4125600 45.24 4125600 4125600 4125600




Table 111 Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Cat
ego
ry

Category of
Shareholder

No of
shareholder

No of fully
paid up
equity
shares held

Total No
of shares
held

Sharehol
dingasa
% of

total no.
of shares

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities

Number of Locked
in shares

Number of
Shares or
otherwise
encumbered

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

Class X

Class Y

Total

Institution

Mutual Fund

Venture Fund

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

Financial Institution/
Bank

b)

Insurance Company

c)

Provident
Fund/Pension Fund

d)

Any other

Sub Total B(1)

Central Gov/ State
Gov

Sub Total B(2)

Non- Institution

Individuals:

Individuals
shareholding nominal
share capital up to 2
Lakh

1675

406449

406449

4.46

406449

406449

283649

Individuals;
shareholding nominal
share capital excess to
2 Lakh

41

3881173

3881173

42.56

3881173

3881173

3442890

3781173

b)

NBFC
with RBI

Registered

c)

Employee Trust

d)

Oversea Depositories

e)

Any others (Specify)

249

706939

706939

7.75

706939

706939

176471

356939

Sub Total B(3)

1965

4994561

4994561

54.76

4994561

4994561

3619361

4421761

Sub Total A+B

1,970

9120161

9120161

100

9120161

9120161

3619361

8547361




The Company has allotted 21,62,907 new equity shares on 03.06.2022. However, the Listing Approval from BSE for the new shares are pending. Hence, those shares
are not entered in the above excel. The total shareholding after the allotment on 03.06.2022 is 11283068.




