

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022

1. Name of Listed Entity: Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited
2. Scrip Code: 540168
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30th June, 2022
5. **Declaration:** The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public Shareholder
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up shares?	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has any beneficial owner	Yes		



Table 1 Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category	Category of Shareholder	No of shareholder	No of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No of shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class X	Class Y	Total					
A	Promoter and Promoter Group	5	4125600	4125600	45.24	4125600		4125600	0	0.00	0	0	4125600
B	Public	1965	4994561	4994561	54.76	4994561		4994561	3619361	0.00	0	0	4421761
C	Non-Promoter Public	NA											
C1	Share underling	NA											
C2	Shares held by employee Trustee	NA											
Total		1970	9120161	9120161	100	9120161		9120161	3619361	0.00	0	0	8547361



Table II Statement showing shareholding pattern of the promoter and promoter group

Category	Category of Shareholder	No of shareholder	No of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No of shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class X	Class Y	Total					
i	Indian												
a)	Individual/ HUF	4	1070836	1070836	11.74	1070836		1070836					1070836
	Joby George		488470	488470	5.36	488470		488470					
	Radhakrishnan		488470	488470	5.36	488470		488470					
	Arun Kumar CM		46948	46948	0.51	46948		46948					
	Sandeep Babu		46948	46948	0.51	46948		46948					
b)	Central Gov/ State Gov												
c)	Financial Institution												
d)	Any Others (Specify)	1	3054764	3054764	33.49	3054764		3054764					3054764
	Sanat Multi Trade Pvt Ltd		3054764	3054764	33.49	3054764		3054764					
	Sub Total (A) (i)	5	4125600		45.24	4125600		4125600					4125600



Table III Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category	Category of Shareholder	No of shareholder	No of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No of shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class X	Class Y	Total					
i	Institution	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
a)	Mutual Fund												
	Venture Fund												
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors												
	Foreign Portfolio Investors												
	Financial Institution/ Bank												
b)	Insurance Company												
c)	Provident Fund/Pension Fund												
d)	Any other												
	Sub Total B(1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ii.	Central Gov/ State Gov	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total B(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
iii	Non- Institution												
a)	Individuals:												
	Individuals shareholding nominal share capital up to 2 Lakh	1675	406449	406449	4.46	406449		406449					283649
	Individuals; shareholding nominal share capital excess to 2 Lakh	41	3881173	3881173	42.56	3881173		3881173	3442890				3781173
b)	NBFC Registered with RBI												
c)	Employee Trust												
d)	Oversea Depositories												
e)	Any others (Specify)	249	706939	706939	7.75	706939		706939	176471				356939
	Sub Total B(3)	1965	4994561	4994561	54.76	4994561		4994561	3619361				4421761
	Sub Total A+B	1,970	9120161	9120161	100	9120161		9120161	3619361				8547361



The Company has allotted 21,62,907 new equity shares on 03.06.2022. However, the Listing Approval from BSE for the new shares are pending. Hence, those shares are not entered in the above excel. The total shareholding after the allotment on 03.06.2022 is 11283068.

